10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Monday - July 20 thru Friday - July 24

Monday 7/20 Tuesday 7/21 Wednesday 7/22  Thursday 7/23

STUDENT
LEADERSHIP CAMP
8:00-12:00

student leaders only

STUDENT
LEADERSHIP CAMP
8:00-12:00

student leaders only

STUDENT
LEADERSHIP CAMP
8:00-12:00

student leaders only

STUDENT LEADERSHIP
CAMP
1:00-3:00

student leaders only

STUDENT LEADERSHIP

|| camp

1:00-3:00

student leaders only

2026 Medina Musical Bees Summer Schedule

Friday 7/24

ALL FRESHMAN
AND ALL NEW
BAND MEMBERS
w/ all Student
Leaders

**Pizza Lunch
provided

9:00-3:30
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Monday - July 27 thru Friday - July 31 - Music Camp

MUSIC CAMP
Brass, WWs, Perc

8:00-1:00
*bring SS for snack break

MUSIC CAMP
Brass, WWs, Perc

8:00-1:00
*bring SS for snack
break

MUSIC CAMP
Brass, WWs, Perc

8:00-1:00
*bring SS for snack
break

MUSIC CAMP
Brass, WWs, Perc

8:00-1:00
*bring SS for snack break

FULL MARCHING
BAND

Brass, WWs, Perc, -

Freshman & New
Members & Leaders
8:00-11:00

*bring SS for snack break
Everyone
11:00-1:00

STUDENT LEADERSHIP
CAMP
2:00-4:00

STUDENT LEADERSHIP
CAMP
2:00-4:00




8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

FULL MARCHING
BAND
ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

8:00-12:00
*bring SS for snack break
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Monday - August 3 thru Friday — August 7 - Marching & Drill

Tuesday 8/4

Wednesday 8/5 | Thursday 8/6

FULL MARCHING FULL MARCHING
BAND BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, ALL Brass, WWs,
Perc, Perc, -
8:00-12:00 8:00-12:00

*bring SS for snack break *bring SS for snack break

FULL MARCHING
BAND

ALL Brass, WWs,
Perc, -
Picture Day
8:00-12:00

*bring SS for snack break

Friday 8/7

FULL MARCHING
- BAND
ALL Brass, WWs,

— Perc, -

— 8:00-12:00
*bring SS for snack break

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Brass & WWs
Music
Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

Brass & WWs
Music
Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

Brass & WWs
Music
Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

Brass &

WWs Music
Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

FULL MARCHING
BAND

FULL MARCHING
BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Bardl 6:00 - 8:30

FULL MARCHING
BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Buardl 6:00 - 8:30

*bring SS for snack break

ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Buardl 6:00 - 8:30

*bring SS for snack break

*bring SS for snack break

FULL MARCHING

BAND
ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Gkl 6:00 - 8:30

*bring SS for snack break

9:00 PM




10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM
7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

ALL Brass, WWs,

Monday - August 10

FULL MARCHING

BAND

Perc, -

8:00—-12:00

*bring SS for snack break

Monday 8/10 Tuesday 8/11

FULL MARCHING
BAND
ALL Brass, WWs,

Perc, -

8:00-12:00

*bring SS for snack break
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thru Friday - August 14 - Marching & Drill

FULL MARCHING

Wednesday 8/12  Thursday 8/13

BAND
ALL Brass, WWs,

Perc,
8:00—-12:00

*bring SS for snack break

Friday 8/14

Freshmen at
l Orientation all

FULL MARCHING
BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, day to prepare for
Perc, GUard 1 1%t day of school
8:00-12:00

*bring SS for snack break

Brass & WWs
Music
Check-0Offs
1:00-3:00

Music

Brass & WWs

Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

Brass & WWs
Music
Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

Brass & WWs
Music

Sat. 8/15

Check-Offs
1:00-3:00

FULL MARCHING
BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Gardl 6:00 - 8:30

*bring SS for snack break

FULL MARCHING

BAND
ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

Buardl 6:00-8:30

*bring SS for snack break

FULL MARCHING

BAND —
ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,

BUErd 6:00 - 8:30 ||

*bring SS for snack break

Marching Band

Picnic
6:00-9:00

Marching Band
Members Only
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Monday - August 17 thru Friday - August 21 - First Week of School

Monday 8/17 Tuesday 8/18 Wednesday 8/19 Thursday 8/20 Friday 8/21 Sat. 8/22
8:00 AM Teacher Teacher FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL SCHOOL
In-service In-service SCHOOL DAY DAY
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM 12th Period Class 1:39-2:22 12t Period Class 1:39-2:22 12th Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND FULL MARCHING BAND FULL MARCHING BAND
2260 THURSDAY REHEARSAL
FULL MARCHING BAND
3:00 PM ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, GUard
2:40-5:00
4:00 PM
. Percussion
5:00 PM 5:00-6:00 15" Football
Game
6:00 PM FULL MARCHING
I BAND
7:00 PM ALL Brass, WWs, Perc,
GlEral 6:00 - 8:30
8:00 PM bring $S for snack break
9:00 PM




8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

%

Mondays

SCHOOL
DAY

Tuesdays

SCHOOL
DAY

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

12t Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND

12t Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND

Wednesdays

SCHOOL
DAY

For School Year

Thursdays

SCHOOL

B DAY —

Fridays

SCHOOL
DAY

2026 Medina Musical Bees ----- Weekly “Sample” Schedule

Saturdays

TUESDAY REHEARSAL
ALL Brass, WWs, Perc
2:40-5:00

12t Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND

12t Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND

THURSDAY REHEARSAL
FULL MARCHING BAND

ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, -
2:40-5:00

5:00 PM

Percussion
5:00-6:00

6:00 PM

12t Period Class 1:39-2:22
FULL MARCHING BAND

Percussion
5:00-6:00

Football

7:00 PM

Games

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

BAND SHOW

MARCHING
BAND N
COMPETITIONS




