



## **2026 Medina Musical Bees Summer Schedule**

**Monday – July 20 thru Friday – July 24**

	Monday 7/20	Tuesday 7/21	Wednesday 7/22	Thursday 7/23	Friday 7/24	Sat. 7/25
8:00 AM						
9:00 AM		STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 8:00-12:00 <i>student leaders only</i>		STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 8:00-12:00 <i>student leaders only</i>		ALL FRESHMAN AND ALL NEW BAND MEMBERS w/ all Student Leaders **Pizza Lunch provided
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						9:00 – 3:30
1:00 PM			STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 1:00-3:00 <i>student leaders only</i>		STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 1:00-3:00 <i>student leaders only</i>	
2:00 PM						
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM	Summer Guard Practice 6:00- 9:00	Summer Guard Practice 6:00-9:00	Summer Guard Practice 6:00- 9:00	Summer Guard Practice 6:00- 9:00	Summer Guard Practice 6:00- 9:00	
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM						



# 2026 Medina Musical Bees Summer Schedule

Monday – July 27 thru Friday – July 31 - Music Camp

	Monday 7/27	Tuesday 7/28	Wednesday 7/29	Thursday 7/30	Friday 7/31	Sat. 8/1
8:00 AM	MUSIC CAMP Brass, WWs, Perc	MUSIC CAMP Brass, WWs, Perc	MUSIC CAMP Brass, WWs, Perc	MUSIC CAMP Brass, WWs, Perc	FULL MARCHING BAND Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard Freshman & New Members & Leaders 8:00-11:00 *bring \$\$ for snack break Everyone 11:00-1:00	
9:00 AM						Percussion Intense Camp Saturday 8/2 9:00 – 5:00
10:00 AM	8:00-1:00 *bring \$\$ for snack break	8:00-1:00 *bring \$\$ for snack break	8:00-1:00 *bring \$\$ for snack break	8:00-1:00 *bring \$\$ for snack break		
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM						
2:00 PM	STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 2:00-4:00			STUDENT LEADERSHIP CAMP 2:00-4:00	Percussion Intense Camp 2:00 – 7:00	
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM	Guard Practice 6:00-9:00	Guard Practice 6:00-9:00	Guard Practice 6:00-9:00	Guard Practice 6:00-9:00		
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM						





# 2026 Medina Musical Bees Summer Schedule

Monday – August 10 thru Friday – August 14 - Marching & Drill

	Monday 8/10	Tuesday 8/11	Wednesday 8/12	Thursday 8/13	Friday 8/14	Sat. 8/15
8:00 AM	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard 8:00 – 12:00  *bring \$\$ for snack break	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard 8:00 – 12:00  *bring \$\$ for snack break	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard 8:00 – 12:00  *bring \$\$ for snack break	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard 8:00 – 12:00  *bring \$\$ for snack break	Freshmen at Orientation all day to prepare for 1 <sup>st</sup> day of school	
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM	Guard & Percussion Practice 1:00-3:00	Brass & WWs Music Check-Offs 1:00-3:00	Guard & Percussion Practice 1:00-3:00	Brass & WWs Music Check-Offs 1:00-3:00	Guard & Percussion Practice 1:00-3:00	Brass & WWs Music Check-Offs 1:00-3:00
2:00 PM						
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard. 6:00 – 8:30  *bring \$\$ for snack break	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard. 6:00 – 8:30  *bring \$\$ for snack break	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard. 6:00 – 8:30  *bring \$\$ for snack break	Marching Band Picnic 6:00-9:00  <b>Marching Band Members Only</b>		
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM						



# 2026 Medina Musical Bees Summer Schedule

Monday – August 17 thru Friday – August 21 - First Week of School

	Monday 8/17	Tuesday 8/18	Wednesday 8/19	Thursday 8/20	Friday 8/21	Sat. 8/22
8:00 AM	Teacher In-service					
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM						
2:00 PM						
3:00 PM						
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM						
6:00 PM	FULL MARCHING BAND ALL Brass, WWs, Perc, Guard: 6:00 – 8:30 *bring \$\$ for snack break					
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM						



# 2026 Medina Musical Bees ----- Weekly “Sample” Schedule For School Year

	Mondays	Tuesdays	Wednesdays	Thursdays	Fridays	Saturdays
8:00 AM	SCHOOL DAY	SCHOOL DAY	SCHOOL DAY	SCHOOL DAY	SCHOOL DAY	
9:00 AM						
10:00 AM						
11:00 AM						
12:00 PM						
1:00 PM	12 <sup>th</sup> Period Class 1:39-2:22 FULL MARCHING BAND	12 <sup>th</sup> Period Class 1:39-2:22 FULL MARCHING BAND	12 <sup>th</sup> Period Class 1:39-2:22 FULL MARCHING BAND	12 <sup>th</sup> Period Class 1:39-2:22 FULL MARCHING BAND	12 <sup>th</sup> Period Class 1:39-2:22 FULL MARCHING BAND	
2:00 PM	Potential Brass or Woodwind Sectionals 2:30-3:15 / 3:15-4:00					
3:00 PM		TUESDAY REHEARSAL ALL Brass, WWs, Perc 2:40-5:00				
4:00 PM						
5:00 PM		Percussion 5:00-6:00			Percussion 5:00-6:00	
6:00 PM		GUARD 6:00-9:00				
7:00 PM						
8:00 PM						
9:00 PM						

**\*\*Regarding “Potential Sectionals” – These are run by the student leaders of the Brass and Woodwinds AND are required. Students will know weeks in advance the sectional schedule and they will not exceed more than 5 for the entire season with only 1 being scheduled in any given week.**